FEDERACION NATACION COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

Xl Trofeo Real Club Natacion Delfin

Valencia, 8 - 9/6/2024

Prueba 56
09/06/2024 - 17:15

Fem., 100m Libre

Alevin Femenino
Lista de salida

Serielde 7

2 SOLA LEAL, Isabella

3 MORAGUES GINER, Blanca

4 ESTRUCH LOPEZ, Ariadna

5 CANDEL ESCUSOL, ROCiO

6 ESTRELA REAL, Olga

7 PLAMENOVA SLAVOVA, Dariya

Serie2de 7

RASAL ALVAREZ, Maria

GUILLEN REYES, Irene

BANEZ GARCIA DE LA ROSA, Irene
IBANEZ JIMENEZ, Paula

DURAN RODRIGUEZ, Irene
SANTOS GASCO, Celia

CACHON ALVAREZ, Alejandra
BREVA ALVAREZ, Elena

O~NOOOTA, WNPE

Serie 3de 7

1 ORTIZ SAN SEGUNDO, Daniela

2 OJEDA MARIN, Adriana

3 JIMENEZ CHIOREAN, Vega

4 MARIMON MARTINEZ, Sara

5 CID MORALES, Daniela

6 IGLESIAS MUNOZ, Elisa

7 ZORRILLA SALGADO, Alejandra

8 ENCINAS KUSCHEVATZKY, Ariadna

Serie4 de 7

1 DONET MARTINEZ, Maria

2 CANO BECERRA, Leyre

3 GUTIERREZ, Sol

4 INTRIAGO MARTIN, Sofia

5 REQUENA MARTINEZ, Angels

6 JIMENEZ SEVILLA, Patricia

7 VIDAL VIDAL, Mia

8 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Raquel

AN

12
12
12
11
12
12

12
12
12
11
12
11
11
11

11
12
11
11
12
11
11
11

11
11
12
11
12
12
11
11

C.N. Delfin

C.N. Delfin

C.N. Trencaones Alzira

C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi
C.N. Delfin

C.N. Delfin

P. San Agustin

C.D.E. Malvar

C.N. Ontinyent

C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon
C.N. Las Rozas

C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi
C.D. Gredos San Diego

C.N. Ontinyent

C.D.E. Malvar

C.D. Gredos San Diego
H2ogo C.N.

C.D. Gredos San Diego
C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon
C.D. Gredos San Diego
C.N. Delfin

C.D. Gredos San Diego

C.N. Trencaones Alzira
C.M.N. Arganda

C.N. Delfin

C.D. Gredos San Diego
C.N.A. Morvedre

C.N. Cuenca

C.N. Ontinyent

C.N. Las Rozas

1:29.89
1:21.42
1:21.71
1:21.34
1:26.71
1:35.73

1:19.62
1:19.36
1:19.31
1:18.67
1:18.85
1:20.44
1:20.89
1:19.98

1:18.04
1:16.90
1:16.54
1:17.21
1:17.25
1:16.64
1:18.25
1:19.58

1:16.73
1:16.35
1:15.40
1:12.82
1:13.70
1:14.57
1:15.52
1:16.96
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FEDERACION NATACION COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

Xl Trofeo Real Club Natacion Delfin
Valencia, 8 - 9/6/2024

Prueba 56, Fem., 100m Libre

Serie5de 7

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

MORENO SALCEDO, Carla
TUBILLEJA RAMIREZ, Lucia

LEAL TELLO, Vega
GARCIA DE MATIAS, Ana

ALAPONT CARDONA, Alexandra
ROZADOS HIDALGO, Ana

CASTRO CANO, Olivia
YAKOVENKO, Yeva

Serie 6 de 7

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

ARIAS GOMEZ, alejandra

BECERRA VALLS, Daniela

ROIG CUNAT, Maria
PEREZ JIMENEZ, Carla

MANSANET GARCIA, Gala

BUIZA ACEDOS, Emma

DELMAS PUERTOLAS, Irene

NAVAS MARTIN, Ines

Serie 7de 7

1
2
3
5

6
7
8

SERRANO MARTINEZ, Eva

12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
11
11
12
11
11
12
11

12

TORNERO VILLAVERDE, Adriana 12

MAYOR RODRIGUEZ, Patricia
4 DE DIEGO LLORENTE, Elena
MOLINA HIPOLITO, Carmen

SAEZ ARLANDIS, Neus
CERDA SALAZAR, Irene
CUEVAS LOPEZ, Lucia

11
11
11
11
11
11

C.N. Delfin

C.D. Gredos San Diego
H2ogo C.N.

C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon
Club Natacio Denia

C.D. Gredos San Diego
C.D. Gredos San Diego
C.N. Las Rozas

C.D. Gredos San Diego
C.D. Gredos San Diego
C. Valenciano

C.D.E. Malvar

C.N. Trencaones Alzira
C.D. Gredos San Diego
C.D. Gredos San Diego
C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon

C.D.E. Malvar

C.D.E. Malvar

C.D.E. Malvar

C.D.E. Malvar

C.D. Gredos San Diego
C.N. Delfin

C.N. Delfin

C.D. Gredos San Diego

1:13.46
1:12.26
1:10.66
1:11.91
1:10.62
1:12.01
1:11.22
1:12.63

1:10.39
1:09.76
1:08.63
1:07.33
1:08.31
1:09.71
1:09.97
1:10.60

1:06.49
1:07.00
1:04.13
1:01.92
1:03.36
1:06.31
1:07.10
1:06.54
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